
 
Resultados Del Copa Nacional De Cadetes    
 
                Fecha: 17/09/2011 -  18/09/2011  
                Siglas-Lugar: cncad2011  
                PAIS: ARG  
                Organiza: Asociacion Sanraelina Atletismo  
                Fiscaliza: Asoc.Sanrafaelina Atletismo  
 
          
  Cadetes-M 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Brizuela Romero Boris                  23/4 /1997          ALGSC   LRI     ARG    10.56         
 02       3 Gordillo Franco                        8 /4 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    10.90         
 03       4 ANGELINI Luis                          18/2 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    11.17         
 04       1 GARCIA Agustin                         9 /10/1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    11.27         
 05       6 GOMEZ Marcos                           21/4 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    14.33         
 99       5 DIAZ Francisco                         18/8 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Aguilar Esteban                        27/12/1997  CLMAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.48         
 02       6 Ortega Arturo                          6 /1 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    10.69         
 03       4 ORTUBIA Agustin                        31/3 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.93         
 04       1 MAC MULLEN Santiago                    28/2 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    10.98         
 05       7 TAPIA Franco                           17/4 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.97         
 99       3 MALDONADO Emiliano                     8 /10/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 99       5 GARCIA Matias                          3 /2 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Arias Daniel                           17/3 /1997  EMATO   -       BA      ARG    10.46         
 02       2 MALLEA Gaston                          20/10/1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.80         
 03       7 Tapia Lopez Joaquin Alejandro          18/9 /1998  ASOCA   asoca   CAT     ARG    11.01         
 04       3 AGUERO Pablo                           12/3 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    11.42         
 05       6 BORIERO Juan                           21/1 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.97         
 06       5 ROSSATO Bruno                          31/12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.79         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_4   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Cubas Lisandro                         4 /3 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    10.18         
 02       3 BERNARD Juan Ignacio                   28/4 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    10.35         
 03       1 MASSAMATI Gabriel                      8 /4 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.52         
 04       7 Vallejos Leonel                        21/7 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    10.62         
 99       2 Valdivieso Braian Gonzalo              14/3 /1997  RANC    -       LPA     ARG     DNS  
 99       6 SANCHES ROBERTO                        12/5 /1997  COLAL   -       MNS     ARG     DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_5   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 NOTTO Bernardo                         14/2 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    10.13         
 02       5 CALDELAS Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    10.15         
 03       4 VELARDE Nanuel                         1 /1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.12         
 04       2 Diaz Fabricio-sin Dni-                 1 /1 /1998  -       -       MZA     ARG    12.12         
 05       6 Cremaschi Renzo                        6 /7 /1998  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.30         
 06       7 Naudy Victor Nazareno                  16/9 /1998  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    12.70         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 15.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Cubas Lisandro                         4 /3 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    09.90         
 02       4 CALDELAS Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    09.97         
 03       3 NOTTO Bernardo                         14/2 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    10.12         
 04       5 BERNARD Juan Ignacio                   28/4 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    10.28         
 05       7 Arias Daniel                           17/3 /1997  EMATO   -       BA      ARG    10.34         



 06       1 Brizuela Romero Boris                  23/4 /1997          ALGSC   LRI     ARG    10.43         
 07       6 Aguilar Esteban                        27/12/1997  CLMAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.53         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 09.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Aguilar Esteban                        27/12/1997  CLMAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    19.58         
 02       6 Vallejos Leonel                        21/7 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    20.02         
 03       1 MAC MULLEN Santiago                    28/2 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    20.64         
 99       2 GARCIA Matias                          3 /2 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG     DNS  
 99       4 Angelina Raul Leandro                  13/2 /1997          asoca   CAT     ARG     DNS  
 99       5 GUIDOLIN Gaston                        17/2 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG     DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 09.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       1 Cubas Lisandro                         4 /3 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    18.51         
 02       4 CALDELAS Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    19.04         
 03       6 Ortega Arturo                          6 /1 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    19.35         
 04       2 Gordillo Franco                        8 /4 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    19.68         
 05       3 DIAZ Agustin                           22/4 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    22.21         
 06       5 Cremaschi Renzo                        6 /7 /1998  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    22.95         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 09.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       1 Sotelo Diego                           11/10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    19.47         
 02       3 ORTUBIA Agustin                        31/3 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    20.36         
 03       2 GARCIA Agustin                         9 /10/1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    20.87         
 04       4 VELARDE Nanuel                         1 /1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    21.16         
 05       5 Segovia Mauricio Nahuel                6 /8 /1998  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    22.51         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 CALDELAS Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    18.64         
 02       3 Cubas Lisandro                         4 /3 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    18.65         
 03       4 Sotelo Diego                           11/10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    19.17         
 04       2 Aguilar Esteban                        27/12/1997  CLMAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    19.49         
 05       6 ORTUBIA Agustin                        31/3 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    19.66         
 06       1 Vallejos Leonel                        21/7 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    19.78         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1200 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 11.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  918    Manrique Norberto                      2 /8 /1997  -       LRI     LRI     ARG    3.19.84       
 02  915    Diaz Javier                            31/3 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    3.31.93       
 03  907    Paez Matias                            15/10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    3.33.87       
 04  101    CORREA JAIR                            28/11/1997  EMATR   LPA     LPA     ARG    3.37.00     -  
 05  014    CORTEZ Franco                          29/12/1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.48.90     -  
 06  083    Ruarte Ismael                          26/11/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    3.52.63       
 07  914    PULGAR Joel                            12/2 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.56.84     -  
 08  911    CBRERA FRANCO                          25/9 /1997  CONH    -       LPA     ARG    3.59.96     -  
 09  017    FUNES Enzo                             18/2 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.07.72     -  
 10  032    OLMEDO Damian                          1 /3 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.10.27       
 11  925    Angelina Raul Leandro                  13/2 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    4.11.44     FP  
 12  960    BARBIER Lucas                          6 /5 /1997  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.25.38     -  
 13  968    Rodriguez Roberto Antonio              6 /10/1999  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    4.36.08     FP  
 14  982    Paez Renzo Damian                      18/1 /1999  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    4.46.52     FP  
 15  006    ESTRADA Cristian                       20/3 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.49.40     -  
 16  965    Segovia Mauricio Nahuel                6 /8 /1998          asoca   CAT     ARG    4.52.36       
 99  990    SOSA MAMANI Eliel                      31/3 /1999  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG       DNF  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     2000 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  918    Manrique Norberto                      2 /8 /1997  -       LRI     LRI     ARG    06.02.22      
 02  101    CORREA JAIR                            28/11/1997  EMATR   LPA     LPA     ARG    06.31.38    -  
 03  014    CORTEZ Franco                          29/12/1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    06.32.72    -  
 04  955    PULGAR Joel                            12/2 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    07.08.32    -  



 05  925    Angelina Raul Leandro                  13/2 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    07.21.26    FP  
 06  079    FUNES Enzo                             18/2 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    07.23.71    -  
 07  999    MORALES Guillermo                      29/12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    07.45.82    -  
 08  968    Rodriguez Roberto Antonio              6 /10/1999  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    07.55.26    FP  
 09  074    Paez Renzo Damian                      18/1 /1999  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    08.09.07    FP  
 99  915    Diaz Javier                            31/3 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG       DNS  
 99  943    DIAZ Leonel                            29/12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG       DNS  
 99  988    ESTRADA Cristian                       20/3 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG       DNS  
 99  926    Garcia Jonathan Ezequiel               30/4 /1997  EGJUN   AJUN    BA      ARG       DNS  
 99  954    NIETO Maximiliano                      14/10/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG       DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 SOSA Facundo                           28/5 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    13.58         
 02       5 MORANDI Santiago                       29/12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    13.60         
 03       4 PENALOZA Julian                        30/8 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    13.74         
 04       1 Aguero Leonardo                        12/9 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    15.79         
 05       2 DIAZ Agustin                           22/4 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.85         
 99       6 Luna Fermin                            26/11/1998  AACHO   -       NEU     ARG                DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 NOTTO Bernardo                         14/2 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    13.34         
 02       1 GUTIERREZ Gabriel                      10/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.03         
 03  084  2 FLORES Emanuel                         19/3 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.68         
 04       5 Avila Braian                           20/1 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    15.90         
 99       4 Sobrero Mauro                          16/1 /1998  CPBER   APER    ER      ARG      DNS  
 99       6 Wagern Tomas Exequiel                  23/6 /1998  AACHO   -       NEU     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Cadetes-M 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Sotelo Diego                           11/10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    12.94         
 02       3 MALDONADO Emiliano                     8 /10/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    14.95         
 03       4 SILVA Brian                            28/11/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    16.04         
 04       1 PIZARRO Martin                         18/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    16.36         
 99       2 BORIERO Juan                           21/1 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 99       5 Karg Santiago                          4 /5 /1997  COLAL   -       MNS     -        DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 15.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 NOTTO Bernardo                         14/2 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    12.59         
 02       3 Sotelo Diego                           11/10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    13.12         
 03       5 MORANDI Santiago                       29/12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    13.63         
 04       2 SOSA Facundo                           28/5 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    13.69         
 05       1 PENALOZA Julian                        30/8 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    13.75         
 06       6 GUTIERREZ Gabriel                      10/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.58         
 99       7 MALDONADO Emiliano                     8 /10/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 12.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  915    Diaz Javier                            31/3 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    5.11.82       
 02  907    Paez Matias                            15/10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    5.28.64       
 03  014    CORTEZ Franco                          29/12/1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    5.30.69     -  
 04  079    FUNES Enzo                             18/2 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    6.07.73     -  
 05  960    BARBIER Lucas                          6 /5 /1997  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    6.13.97     -  
 06  084    FLORES Emanuel                         19/3 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    6.15.59     -  
 07  003    OLMEDO Damian                          1 /3 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    6.24.96     -  
 08  107    CONTRERAS Diego                        29/4 /1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    6.25.70     -  
 99  047    BAZAN Nahuel                           13/4 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG       DNS  
 99  973    SILVA Brian                            28/11/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG       DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Tapia Lopez Joaquin Alejandro          18/9 /1998  ASOCA   asoca   CAT     ARG    1.55          



 02         CHABONTI Fabricio                      7 /4 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    1.55        -  
 03         SOSA Facundo                           28/5 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    1.50        -  
 04         PENALOZA Julian                        30/8 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    1.45        -  
 05         Arias Daniel                           17/3 /1997  EMATO   -       BA      ARG    1.45          
 06         Burgarele Leonardo                     12/3 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    1.35        -  
 07         Silva Hector-sin Dni-                  1 /1 /2000  -       ASOCA   CAT     ARG    1.30          
 08         Ruarte Ismael                          26/11/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    1.30          
 99         Naudy Victor Nazareno                  16/9 /1998          asoca   CAT     ARG                  
 99         DIAZ Francisco                         18/8 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG                -  
 99         Avila Braian                           20/1 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG                  
 99         BORIERO Juan                           21/1 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG                -  
 99         MOYANO Matias                          15/10/1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 15.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Cubas Lisandro                         4 /3 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    5.57        FP  
 02         CALDELAS Mario                         17/6 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    5.31          
 03         Oviedo Juaquin                         16/1 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    5.04          
 04         BERNARD Juan Ignacio                   28/4 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    5.03        -  
 05         Arias Daniel                           17/3 /1997  EMATO   -       BA      ARG    4.58          
 06         ANGELINI Luis                          18/2 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    4.57        -  
 07         MALLEA Gaston                          20/10/1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.54        -  
 08         MAC MULLEN Santiago                    28/2 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    4.45          
 09         Segovia Mauricio Nahuel                6 /8 /1998  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    4.16        FP  
 10         Tapia Lopez Joaquin Alejandro          18/9 /1998  ASOCA   -       CAT     ARG    4.11        FP  
 10         PISTONE Gianni                         1 /11/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    4.11        -  
 11         BAzan Andres                           29/10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    3.94          
 12         Avila Braian                           20/1 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    3.92          
 13         Olivera Nelson Julian                  30/7 /1997          asoca   CAT     ARG    3.83          
 13         BARBIER Lucas                          6 /5 /1997  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.83        -  
 14         GUTIERREZ Gabriel                      10/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.82        -  
 15         RETAMALES Enzo                         29/10/1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.75        -  
 16         Cremaschi Renzo                        6 /7 /1998  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.70        -  
 17         PIZARRO Martin                         18/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.62          
 18         CONTRERAS Diego                        29/4 /1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.57        -  
 19         BORIERO Juan                           21/1 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.51        -  
 20         Silva Aguaisol Hector Manuel           24/11/1998  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    3.36        FP  
 21         VARGAS Ignacio                         10/8 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.21        -  
 22         GOMEZ Marcos                           21/4 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    2.66        -  
 23         Naudy Victor Nazareno                  16/9 /1998          asoca   CAT     ARG    2.52          
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 14.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Burgarele Leonardo                     12/3 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    2.40        -  
 02         PISTONE Gianni                         1 /11/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    2.10        -  
 03         PENALOZA Julian                        30/8 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    2.00        -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Arista Stefano-sin Dni-                8 /1 /1997  EMATO   -       BA      ARG    13.80         
 02         VALENZUELA CARLOS                      13/11/1997  CONH    -       LPA     ARG    12.44       -  
 03         CEBALLOS Brian                         14/8 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    12.04       -  
 04         MORENO Alejandro                       20/1 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.96       -  
 05         Orquera David                          18/4 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    10.88         
 06         Gallardo Juan                          28/5 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    10.32         
 07         GUSMAN Matias                          18/10/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    09.41       -  
 08         MOYANO Matias                          15/10/1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    09.27       -  
 09         MATUS Sebastian                        23/2 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    08.58       -  
 10         PEGORARO Danilo                        3 /1 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    08.54       -  
 11         Gandini Luciano                        22/9 /1998  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    08.38       -  
 12         FERNANDEZ Agustin                      8 /6 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    07.52         
 13         ESTRELLA Facundo                       18/1 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    07.50       -  
 14         FEITO Gaston                           6 /6 /1997  EMATR   -       LPA     ARG    07.28       -  
 15         TAPIA Franco                           17/4 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    07.22       -  
 16         BAIGORRIA Bruno                        20/11/1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    06.36         
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 



      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Arista Stefano-sin Dni-                8 /1 /1997  EMATO   -       BA      ARG    37.44         
 02         FERNANDEZ Agustin                      8 /6 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    35.44         
 03         MORENO Alejandro                       20/1 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    33.69       -  
 04         Orquera David                          18/4 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    28.48         
 05         HERNANDEZ Jorge                        1 /4 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    27.73       -  
 06         MATUS Sebastian                        23/2 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    27.06       -  
 07         CHABONTI Fabricio                      7 /4 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    25.09       -  
 08         GUSMAN Matias                          18/10/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    23.38       -  
 09         PEGORARO Danilo                        3 /1 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    22.94       -  
 10         FLORES Matias                          17/1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    22.56         
 11         FEITO Gaston                           6 /6 /1997  EMATR   -       LPA     ARG    21.67       -  
 12         ESTRELLA Facundo                       18/1 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    19.80       -  
 13         BAIGORRIA Bruno                        20/11/1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    16.16       -  
 
  1.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 14.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         CEBALLOS Brian                         14/8 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    43.90       -  
 02         Arista Stefano-sin Dni-                8 /1 /1997  EMATO   -       BA      ARG    40.95         
 03         Suarez Fernando                        4 /10/1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    39.25         
 04         Orquera David                          18/4 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    34.60         
 05         MOYANO Matias                          15/10/1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    29.60       -  
 06         Ruarte Ismael                          26/11/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    29.50         
 07         HERNANDEZ Jorge                        1 /4 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    28.26       -  
 08         GUTIERREZ Gabriel                      10/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    27.49         
 09         ORTUBIA Agustin                        31/3 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    25.06       -  
 10         Olivera Nelson Julian                  30/7 /1997          asoca   CAT     ARG    22.09         
 11         GUIDOLIN Gaston                        17/2 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    20.66         
 99         CABRERA JONATHAN                       10/5 /1998  CONH    -       LPA     ARG                -  
 99         VALENZUELA CARLOS                      13/11/1997  CONH    -       LPA     ARG                -  
 
  0.600 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Gallardo Juan                          28/5 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    25.94         
 02         Olivera Rodrigo                        25/6 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    25.49         
 03         GUSMAN Matias                          18/10/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    23.61       -  
 04         MATUS Sebastian                        23/2 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    22.48       -  
 05         PEGORARO Danilo                        3 /1 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    21.58       -  
 06         ESTRELLA Facundo                       18/1 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    20.63       -  
 07         FLORES Matias                          17/1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    19.85         
 08         BAIGORRIA Bruno                        20/11/1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    16.61       -  
 09         TAPIA Franco                           17/4 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    16.00         
 99         MORENO Alejandro                       20/1 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    27.04       FP  
 
  4.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Marcha 3 Km Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 09.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  938    RETAMALES Enzo                         29/10/1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    21.04.46    -  
 02  086    Olivera Nelson Julian                  30/7 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    21.04.91    FP  
 03  973    SILVA Brian                            28/11/1997  ALMA            MZA     ARG    21.20.58      
 04  050    SOSA MAMANI Eliel                      31/3 /1999  UNCAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    21.35.22    -  
 05  988    ESTRADA Cristian                       20/3 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    22.30.39      
 06  971    VARGAS Ignacio                         10/8 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    22.32.34    -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 5x80 Electronico   : Cadetes-M 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 16.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 BURGARELLI Leonardo 12/3 /1997-SOSA Facundo 28/5 /1997 
.           BERNARD Juan Ignacio 28/4 /1997-CEBALLOS Brian 14/8 /1997  
.           NOTTO Bernardo 14/2 /1997  
.                                                . ALMA            MZA     ARG    51.73         
 02       2 Sotelo Diego 11/10/1997-Manrique Norberto 2 /8 /1997 
.           Brizuela Romero Boris 23/4 /1997-Ortega Arturo 6 /1 /1997  



.           Vallejos Leonel 6 /7 /1997  

.                                                . -       -       LRI     ARG    52.06         
 03       1 VELARDE Nanuel 1 /1 /1998-FLORES Emanuel 19/3 /1997 
.           DIAZ Agustin 22/4 /1998-PULGAR Joel 12/2 /1997  
.           MALLEA Gaston 12/10/1997  
.                                                . CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    55.72         
 04       6 Segovia Mauricio Nahuel 6 /8 /1998-Angelina Raul Leandro 13/2 /1997 
.           Tapia Lopez Joaquin Alejandro 18/9 /1998-Silva Hector-sin Dni- 1 /1 /2000  
.           Cubas Lisandro 1  /3 /1997  
.                                                . -       -       CAT     ARG    56.21         
 05       5 CORTEZ Franco 29/12/1997-PENALOZA Julian 30/8 /1997 
.           BORIERO Juan 21/1 /1997-ORTUBIA Agustin 31/3 /1998  
.           CONTRERAS Diego 31/4 /1999  
.                                                . AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    56.53         
 06       3 GUIDOLIN Gaston 17/2 /1999-PIZARRO Martin 18/8 /1998 
.           TAPIA Franco 17/4 /1997-GUTIERREZ Gabriel 10/8 /1998  
.           MORENO Alejandro 10/1 /1997  
.                                                . CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    59.07         
 
  Cadetes-F 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       7 Ortiz Aranza                           6 /8 /1997                  LRI     ARG    11.06         
 02       3 WURTZ Lorena                           3 /7 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    11.81         
 03       2 TORRES Martina                         21/3 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    12.77         
 04       1 Gomez Candela                          22/10/1999  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    13.58         
 05       5 CATALDO Julieta                        15/6 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     -      13.88         
 99       4 QUINTEROS Nabila                       12/12/1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       5 IHITSAGUE Luciana                      1 /2 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    11.83         
 02       6 VITAL Laura                            22/1 /1999  ALMA            MZA     ARG    12.25         
 03       3 ZILIOTTO Camila                        8 /1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    12.29         
 04       7 Zavaleta Valentina                     26/6 /1987  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    12.75         
 05       1 RODRIGUEZ Fernanda                     17/7 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.86         
 06       4 BORDON Sabrina                         11/12/1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    13.32         
 99       2 Diaz Irina                             2 /4 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       1 Marcos Guillermina                     5 /12/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    11.35         
 02       3 MOLINERO Maria Jos                     5 /4 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.74         
 03       5 LONGO Ailin                            14/7 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.91         
 04       4 SAEZ Ludmila                           26/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    12.41         
 05       2 AZARELLO Paula                         7 /8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    13.08         
 06       6 RODRIGUEZ ALBA Rocio                   17/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    13.21         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_4   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 CARMONA PAULA                          5 /12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.29         
 02       5 MENDEZ Agustina                        25/9 /1999  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.04         
 03       2 HERNADEZ Sofia                         5 /11/1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.08         
 04       7 SANCER Loreto                          10/1 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.54         
 05       4 LOUCHBAUM Camila Aylen                 31/8 /1999  EMASR           LPA     ARG    12.65         
 06       6 RODRIGUEZ Micaela Lujan                15/1 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    13.37         
 99       1 Pampin Aixa                            15/6 /1998  AACHO   -       NEU     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_5   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 Valerio Micaela                        29/8 /1997  AACHO   -       NEU     ARG    12.11         
 02       4 ARAYA Giovana                          17/8 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    12.71         
 03       2 RUIZ Casiana                           7 /12/1999  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    13.07         
 04       1 SAPE Martina                           25/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA            13.28         
 05       3 ULCOA Virginia                         2 /8 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    13.42         
 99       5 MAIALE Martina                         17/1 /1999  CLMAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  



 99       7 VILLARREAL Dalma                       9 /1 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG       DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_6   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Villarroel Cristina                    24/7 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    11.81         
 02       4 SALINAS Julieta                        14/12/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     -      12.39         
 03       1 BUSTAMANTE Rocio                       20/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    13.60         
 04       7 WURTZ Paula                            7 /4 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    13.65         
 99       2 PICCHE Rocio                           22/3 /1999  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 99       5 BARBADILLO Oriana                      20/9 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.30   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Ortiz Aranza                           6 /8 /1997                  LRI     ARG    11.00         
 02       5 CARMONA PAULA                          5 /12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.17         
 03       3 Marcos Guillermina                     5 /12/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    11.42         
 04       6 MOLINERO Maria Jos                     5 /4 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    11.66         
 05       2 Villarroel Cristina                    24/7 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    11.84         
 05       7 IHITSAGUE Luciana                      1 /2 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    11.84         
 99       1 Valerio Micaela                        29/8 /1997  AACHO   -       NEU     ARG       DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 10.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       1 Ortiz Aranza                           6 /8 /1997                  LRI     ARG    20.94         
 02       3 SALINAS Julieta                        14/12/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     -      22.89         
 03       5 MAMANI Belen                           12/9 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    23.30         
 04       4 LOUCHBAUM Camila Aylen                 31/8 /1999  EMASR           LPA     ARG    23.66         
 05       6 SAPE Martina                           25/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA            25.00         
 99       2 CABEZAS Celeste                        3 /5 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 10.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 AGUIRRE Ayelen                         3 /8 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    21.47         
 02       3 IHITSAGUE Luciana                      1 /2 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    21.54         
 03       6 WURTZ Paula                            7 /4 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    24.65         
 04       2 BUSTAMANTE Rocio                       20/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    25.50         
 99       1 Marcos Guillermina                     5 /12/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG      DNS  
 99       5 HERNADEZ Sofia                         5 /11/1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 10.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 CARMONA PAULA                          5 /12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    20.88         
 02       3 MOLINERO Maria Jos                     5 /4 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    21.86         
 03       5 Saadi Nahiri                           17/1 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    22.47         
 04       2 Gomez Candela                          22/10/1999  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    27.94         
 99       4 WURTZ Lorena                           3 /7 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_4   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 10.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Farias Mariana Daniela                 17/12/1997  AAAVA   AACCC   COR     ARG    21.91         
 02       3 MENDEZ Agustina                        25/9 /1999  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    23.44         
 03       1 Zavaleta Valentina                     26/6 /1987  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    24.46         
 04       5 RODRIGUEZ ALBA Rocio                   17/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    25.58         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_5   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 10.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       3 Villarroel Cristina                    24/7 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    21.93         
 02       5 LONGO Ailin                            14/7 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    24.32         
 03       1 RODRIGUEZ Micaela Lujan                15/1 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    24.74         
 04       2 AZARELLO Paula                         7 /8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    25.34         
 05       4 RUIZ Casiana                           7 /12/1999  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG    25.79         
 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     150 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 12.00   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 Ortiz Aranza                           6 /8 /1997                  LRI     ARG    20.04         
 02       3 CARMONA PAULA                          5 /12/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    20.52         
 03       1 Farias Mariana Daniela                 17/12/1997  AAAVA   AACCC   COR     ARG    21.00         
 04       6 Villarroel Cristina                    24/7 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    21.43         
 05       5 IHITSAGUE Luciana                      1 /2 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    21.99         
 06       2 AGUIRRE Ayelen                         3 /8 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    22.76         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1200 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 11.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  063    Martinez Bignami Melina Magali         15/10/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG    4.11.77     -  
 02  945    Rojas Priscila                         7 /2 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    4.23.47       
 03  037    Bomrad Isabel                          16/3 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    4.24.61     -  
 04  933    MALDONADO Alejandra                    28/7 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    4.27.13       
 05  059    FIGUEROA Rocio                         4 /4 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.27.15     -  
 06  090    GUZMAN Agustina                        1 /1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.39.19     -  
 07  952    Insua Milagros                         4 /12/1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    4.41.71       
 08  993    Guzman Aldana                          13/3 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    4.55.09       
 09  927    MINGRONI Fiorella                      8 /12/1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    5.28.72       
 10  097    GONZALEZ Rocio                         28/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    5.30.99       
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     2000 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 16.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  949    Martinez Bignami Melina Magali         15/10/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG    08.10.91    -  
 02  037    Bomrad Isabel                          16/3 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    08.13.87    -  
 03  945    Rojas Priscila                         7 /2 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    08.13.92      
 04  131    FIGUEROA Rocio                         4 /4 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    08.21.60    -  
 05  065    Barrientos Carla                       23/7 /1999  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    08.31.85    -  
 06  933    MALDONADO Alejandra                    28/7 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    08.32.50      
 07  993    Guzman Aldana                          13/3 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    09.34.33      
 08  075    MOYANO Evelyn                          9 /2 /1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    09.57.98    -  
 09  908    CISTERNA Cintia                        4 /12/1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.18.21    -  
 10  956    MINGRONI Fiorella                      8 /12/1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    10.21.85      
 99  932    Ramirez Milagros Catalina              20/4 /1998  ECHOI   AJUN    BA      ARG       DNS  
 99  093    SAMSO Victoria                         15/11/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG       DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_1   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       1 RAVINALE Sofia                         27/9 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.74         
 02       4 AGUIRRE Ayelen                         3 /8 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    15.82         
 03       5 GUZMAN Agustina                        1 /1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    18.65         
 04       2 Barrera Lourdes Maria Cecilia          11/2 /1999          ALGSC   LRI     ARG    21.40         
 99       3 MAMANI Belen                           12/9 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 99       6 Zarate Manuela                         12/7 /1997  AACHO   -       NEU     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_2   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       6 VILLARREAL Dalma                       9 /1 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.45         
 02  073  2 UBEDA Julieta                          15/3 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    16.33         
 03       5 FLORES Pamela                          8 /3 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    16.36         
 04       1 Heredia Maria Jose                     5 /2 /1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    16.68         
 99       3 BARBADILLO Oriana                      20/9 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Cadetes-F 
      Serie_3   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 VITAL Laura                            22/1 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    15.80         
 02       1 SAEZ Ludmila                           26/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    16.47         
 03       2 PICCHE Rocio                           22/3 /1999  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    17.69         
 99       3 Alvarez Valentina                      17/4 /1997  CEF52   -       BA      ARG      DNS  
 99       5 PEDROSA Victoria                       13/8 /1999  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG      DNS  
 99       6 Ulloa Valentina                        6 /12/1997  AACHO   -       NEU     ARG      DNS  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 15.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       4 VILLARREAL Dalma                       9 /1 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.34         
 02       5 RAVINALE Sofia                         27/9 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.66         
 03       3 VITAL Laura                            22/1 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    15.83         
 04       1 SAEZ Ludmila                           26/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    16.23         
 05       6 AGUIRRE Ayelen                         3 /8 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    16.38         
 06       2 UBEDA Julieta                          15/3 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    16.41         
 07       7 FLORES Pamela                          8 /3 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    16.88         
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     1500 C/Obst Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 12.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  979    Farias Mariana Daniela                 17/12/1997  AAAVA   AACCC   COR     ARG    6.51.52     -  
 02  933    MALDONADO Alejandra                    28/7 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    7.15.91       
 03  995    SALINAS Ailen                          9 /4 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    7.54.70     -  
 04  956    MINGRONI Fiorella                      8 /12/1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    8.37.40       
 05  966    PELEGRINO Florencia                    5 /6 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    9.30.82     -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Alto    : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 11.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Rojas Priscila                         7 /2 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    1.30          
 02         PELEGRINO Florencia                    5 /6 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    1.30        -  
 03         HEIM Antonella                         9 /6 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    1.25          
 03         CABEZAS Celeste                        3 /5 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    1.25        -  
 05         TORRES Martina                         21/3 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    1.25        -  
 06         FLORES Pamela                          8 /3 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    1.20          
 07         NUNEZ Rocio                            12/8 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    1.15        -  
 08         TOLEDO Virginia                        7 /1 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    1.15        -  
 09         PETRELLI Rosario                       23/4 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    1.10          
 99         RUIZ Casiana                           7 /12/1999  EMASR   -       LPA     ARG                  
 99         Romero Brenda Aylen                    27/8 /1997          LRI     LRI     ARG                  
 99         ARENAS Anabel                          18/9 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG                -  
 99         PAEZ Melisa                            14/6 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Largo    : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 11.15 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Luna Marianela                         10/6 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    4.44          
 02         WURTZ Lorena                           3 /7 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    4.32          
 03         SANCER Loreto                          10/1 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.14        -  
 04         Marcos Guillermina                     5 /12/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    4.13          
 05         HERNADEZ Sofia                         5 /11/1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    4.11        -  
 06         RAVINALE Sofia                         27/9 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.95        -  
 07         VITAL Laura                            22/1 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    3.82        -  
 08         PAEZ Melisa                            14/6 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    3.78        -  
 09         HEIM Antonella                         9 /6 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    3.67          
 10         Tisnes Rosario                         4 /11/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG    3.60        -  
 11         SAEZ Ludmila                           26/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    3.58          
 12         PINTO BRIZA                            29/11/1999  CONH    -       LPA     ARG    3.48        -  
 13         LOUCHBAUM Camila Aylen                 31/8 /1999  EMASR           LPA     ARG    3.46          
 14         TORRES Martina                         21/3 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    3.43        -  
 15         CISTERNA Cintia                        4 /12/1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.41        -  
 16         ULCOA Virginia                         2 /8 /1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.40        -  
 17         RODRIGUEZ Fernanda                     17/7 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.33          
 18         RODRIGUEZ Micaela Lujan                15/1 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    3.32        FP  
 19         CONSTANZA Maira                        13/1 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    3.20        -  
 20         ROMERO Yoselie                         17/11/1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    3.18        -  
 21         PISTONE Agustina                       2 /12/1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    3.11        -  
 22         SAPE Martina                           25/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA            2.99        FP  
 23         DIAZ Jorgelina                         9 /12/1999  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    2.87        -  
 24         WURTZ Paula                            7 /4 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    2.86        FP  
 25         RODRIGUEZ ALBA Rocio                   17/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    2.85        FP  
 25         PASTEN Micaela                         15/10/1998  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    2.85        -  
 26         MOYANO Evelyn                          9 /2 /1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    2.81        -  
 27         BUSTAMANTE Rocio                       20/6 /2000  EMASR           LPA     ARG    2.63        FP  
 28         SALIM Yamila                           3 /7 /1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    2.41          
 99         ZILIOTTO Camila                        8 /1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG                  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Garrocha    : Cadetes-F 



      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Farias Mariana Daniela                 17/12/1997  AAAVA   AACCC   COR     ARG    2.40        -  
 02         Luna Marianela                         10/6 /1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    2.30          
 03         LINARES Nicole                         22/2 /1999  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    1.90        -  
 04         PISTONE Agustina                       2 /12/1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    1.40        -  
 99         Dragui Florencia                       3 /10/1997  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG                -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Bala  3.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 10.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         Armada Ailen                           3 /10/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG    12.20       -  
 02         HUARTE CAVASSA Luciana Aime            1 /3 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    11.43         
 03         AVEIRO Gabriela                        18/9 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    08.80       -  
 04         ASSEL Maria Luz                        29/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    08.67         
 05         PELEGRINO Florencia                    5 /6 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    07.57       -  
 06         COSTA Sol                              21/2 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    07.54       -  
 07         Gonzalez Romina                        9 /1 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    07.52       -  
 08         MORALES Valentina                      8 /4 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    07.46       -  
 09         RIOS Camila                            17/1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    07.02       -  
 10         Montenegro Camila                      2 /10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    06.91         
 11         FOGEL Karen                            23/7 /1998  CONH    -       LPA     ARG    06.90       -  
 12         DEFELICHE Dalma                        1 /6 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    06.58       -  
 13         CORREA Gilda                           25/2 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    06.42       -  
 14         GAMBULLI Candela                       12/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    06.32         
 15         MOYA Rocio                             14/5 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    06.12       -  
 16         Bracamonte Daniela Milagro             28/2 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    06.10       FP  
 17         MAMANI Belen                           12/9 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    05.70       -  
 18         CURADELLI Emilia                       31/3 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    05.48       -  
 19         VIADANA ROMINA                         1 /12/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    04.66       -  
 20         TORANZO YENIFER                        26/10/1998  CONH    -       LPA     ARG    04.37       -  
 21         GONZALEZ Camila                        12/8 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    04.27       -  
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Disco  0.750 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 10.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         HUARTE CAVASSA Luciana Aime            1 /3 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    24.71         
 02         CURADELLI Emilia                       31/3 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    24.15       -  
 03         Grosse Andrea                          5 /6 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    20.07       -  
 04         Montenegro Camila                      2 /10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    19.67         
 05         AVEIRO Gabriela                        18/9 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    19.67       -  
 06         SALINAS Ailen                          9 /4 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    18.48       -  
 07         SALINAS Barbara                        14/12/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    17.58       -  
 08         GAMBULLI Candela                       12/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    16.80         
 09         CORREA Gilda                           25/2 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    16.61       -  
 10         Bracamonte Daniela Milagro             28/2 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    15.67       FP  
 11         MOYA Rocio                             14/5 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    14.83       -  
 12         GONZALEZ Camila                        12/8 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    14.83       -  
 13         SOSA Marcia                            24/2 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    14.68       -  
 14         TORANZO YENIFER                        26/10/1998  CONH    -       LPA     ARG    12.35       -  
 15         PAEZ Melisa                            14/6 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    11.85       -  
 16         VIADANA ROMINA                         1 /12/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    09.20       -  
 99         ASSEL Maria Luz                        29/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG                  
 
  0.750 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Jabalina  0.400 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 16.00 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         HUARTE CAVASSA Luciana Aime            1 /3 /1997  EMASR           LPA     ARG    34.24         
 02         Armada Ailen                           3 /10/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG    33.73       -  
 03         Grosse Andrea                          5 /6 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    30.26       -  
 04         Tisnes Rosario                         4 /11/1998  CMDMA   -       BA      ARG    27.15       -  
 05         SALINAS Barbara                        14/12/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    26.96       -  
 06         AVEIRO Gabriela                        18/9 /1997  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    20.65       -  
 07         Paredes Lucia                          31/7 /1999  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    17.16       -  
 08         CORREA Gilda                           25/2 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    14.72       -  
 09         CATALDO Julieta                        15/6 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     -      13.37       -  
 10         GONZALEZ Camila                        12/8 /1997  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.94         
 11         GUILLEN Celeste                        10/6 /1998  ASAAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.91       -  
 12         SANCER Loreto                          10/1 /1998  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    12.52       -  



 
  0.400 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 18/09/2011   Hora: 09.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01         DEFELICHE Dalma                        1 /6 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    27.78       -  
 02         SALINAS Ailen                          9 /4 /1999  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    23.90       -  
 03         COSTA Sol                              21/2 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    23.65       -  
 04         Montenegro Camila                      2 /10/1997  -       -       LRI     ARG    22.21         
 05         MORALES Valentina                      8 /4 /1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    19.70       -  
 06         Bracamonte Daniela Milagro             28/2 /1997  asocat  -       CAT     ARG    17.79       FP  
 07         RIOS Camila                            17/1 /1998  CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    17.59       -  
 08         ASSEL Maria Luz                        29/1 /1998  EMASR           LPA     ARG    17.21         
 09         CURADELLI Emilia                       31/3 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    15.68         
 10         VIADANA ROMINA                         1 /12/1997  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    15.41       -  
 11         Gonzalez Romina                        9 /1 /1997  AAPLA   ALGSC   SCR     ARG    14.86       -  
 12         MOYA Rocio                             14/5 /1999  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    14.24         
 13         ARENAS Anabel                          18/9 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    10.35       -  
 
  3.000 Kgs 
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Marcha 3 Km Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 14.30 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01  984    CABEZAS Celeste                        3 /5 /1997  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    21.55.73      
 02  917    COSTA Sol                              21/2 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    22.05.16    -  
 03  952    Insua Milagros                         4 /12/1998  -       -       LRI     ARG    22.24.08      
 04  073    UBEDA Julieta                          15/3 /1998  ALMA    -       MZA     ARG    24.04.02    -  
 05  921    SALIM Yamila                           3 /7 /1999  AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    24.25.39    -  
 06  097    GONZALEZ Rocio                         28/8 /1998  CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    25.21.81    -  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Posta 5x80 Electronico   : Cadetes-F 
      Final_A   Fecha: 17/09/2011   Hora: 16.45 
 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 01       2 Saadi Nahiri 17/1 /1997-Diaz Irina 2 /4 /1998 
.           Luna Marianela 10/6 /1997-Marcos Guillermina 5 /12/1997  
.           Ortiz Aranza 5  /8 /1997  
.                                                .                 LRI     ARG    57.30         
 02       5 FLORES Pamela 8 /3 /1998-ZILIOTTO Camila 8 /1 /1998 
.           WURTZ Lorena 3 /7 /1998-SAEZ Ludmila 26/1 /1998  
.           IHITSAGUE Luciana 26 /2 /1998  
.                                                . EMASR           LPA     ARG    58.33         
 03       6 PISTONE Agustina 2 /12/1999-UBEDA Julieta 15/3 /1998 
.           AGUIRRE Ayelen 3 /8 /1999-SALINAS Julieta 14/12/1997  
.           SALINAS Barbara 14/12/1997  
.                                                . ALMA            MZA     ARG    59.13         
 04       3 HERNADEZ Sofia 5 /11/1999-RAVINALE Sofia 27/9 /1998 
.           AZARELLO Paula 7 /8 /1998-VILLARREAL Dalma 9 /1 /1999  
.           CABEZAS Celeste 9  /5 /1997  
.                                                . CDRAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    60.09         
 05       1 MENDEZ Agustina 25/9 /1999-GUZMAN Agustina 1 /1 /1998 
.           BORDON Sabrina 11/12/1997-PICCHE Rocio 22/3 /1999  
.           LONGO Ailin 22/7 /1998  
.                                                . CITUP   AMA     MZA     ARG    62.03         
 06       4 AVEIRO Gabriela 18/9 /1997-SANCER Loreto 10/1 /1998 
.           RODRIGUEZ Fernanda 17/7 /1998-ROMERO Yoselie 17/11/1998  
.           CISTERNA Cintia 17 /12/1998  
.                                                . AATAM   AMA     MZA     ARG    63.57         
 
 
 
     Total De Participantes:  
 
                                   M:  232 
 
                                   F:  252 
 
 


